GAS
SOLUTIONS
CONTINUOUS | NATURAL GAS GENSETS
1160 - 2000 kW
STAND-BY & PRIME | NATURAL GAS GENSETS
17 - 1320 kVA
STAND-BY & PRIME | LPG GENSETS
17 - 970 kVA

Type
Gas
Consumption
m3/h. at %100
Alternator
Model
Stand-by Prime
APG25 25 NA 2.4L 4I 50Hz 1500 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 10,7 ECP28
APG45 45 35 4.5L 4I 50Hz 1500 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 14,5 ECP32
APG62 62 56 5.7L V8 50Hz 1500 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 15 ECP32
APG75 75 60 6.7LNA 4I 50Hz 1500 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 21,5 ECP32
APG125 125 112,5 6.7LTA 6I 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 34 ECP34
APG160 160 145 8.1L T 6I 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 40,4 ECP34
APG250 250 225 10LT 6I 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 62,8 ECO38
APG270 270 250 13L 6I 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 73 ECO38
APG300 300 275 14L
(14.6L) V8 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 71,1 ECO38
APG440 440 375 22L V12 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 99 ECO40
APG500 500 NA 22L V12 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 126,92 ECO40
APG680 680 580 32L V12 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 160 ECO40
APG825 825 720 40L V12 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 183 ECO40
APG1100 1100 1000 53L V16 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 259 ECO43
Natural Gas & LPG Gensets
Stand-by & Prime
25 - 1320 kVA

Frequency Engine
Speed Aspiration
Gas
Pressure
mbar
Cooling
System
Governor
Type
Gas
Consumption
m3/h. at %100
Alternator
Model
Stand-by Prime
APG33-6 33 NA  2.4L 4I 60Hz 1800 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 9,7 ECP28
APG53-6 53 70 4.5L 4I 60Hz 1800 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 16,7 ECP32
APG85-6 85 125 6.7LNA 4I 60Hz 1800 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 25,5 ECP32
APG160-6 160 165 6.7LTA 6I 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 37,7 ECP34
APG195-6 195 225 8.1L T 6I 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 50,2 ECP34
APG265-6 265 255 10LT 6I 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 61,4 ECO38
APG320-6 320 325 13L 6I 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 78 ECO38
APG380-6 380 480 14L
(14.6L) V8 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 87,9 ECO38
APG525-6 525 700 22L V12 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 131,1 ECO40
APG640-6 640 NA 22L V12 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 167,3 ECO40
APG825-6 825 890 32L V12 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 196 ECO40
APG990-6 990 712 40L V12 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 252 ECO40
APD-NG830 1040,6 NA  40L V12 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 252 HCI634H /
HCI634G
APG1320-6 1320 1180 53L V16 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 324 ECO43
Natural Gas & LPG Gensets
Stand-by & Prime
25 - 1320 kVA

mbar
Cooling
System
Governor
Type
Gas
Consumption
m3/h. at %100
Alternator
Model
Stand-by Prime
APG25-LPG 27,5 NA 2.4L 4I 50Hz 1500 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 3,5 ECP28
APG40-LPG 50 38 4.5L 4I 50Hz 1500 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 6,3 ECP32
APG80-LPG 80 64 6.7LNA 4I 50Hz 1500 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 9,0 ECP32
APG105-LPG 105 100 6.7LTA 6I 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 12,2 ECP34
APG110-LPG 110 100 8.1L T 6I 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 11,6 ECP34
APG155-LPG 155 155 13L 6I 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 20,1 ECP34
APG180-LPG 180 180 10LT 6I 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 21,2 ECP38
APG185-LPG 185 165 14L
(14.6L) V8 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 19,1 ECO38
APG300-LPG 300 255 22L V12 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 29,6 ECO38
APG440-LPG 440 385 32L V12 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 46,7 ECO40
APG540-LPG 540 460 40L V12 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 58,1 ECO40
APG825-LPG 825 740 53L V16 50Hz 1500 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 83,2 ECO40
Natural Gas & LPG Gensets
Stand-by & Prime
25 - 1320 kVA

Frequency Engine
Speed Aspiration
Gas
Pressure
mbar
Cooling
System
Governor
Type
Gas
Consumption
m3/h. at %100
Alternator
Model
Stand-by Prime
APG33-6-LPG 33 NA 2.4L 4I 60Hz 1800 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 4,2 ECP28
APG52-6-LPG 52 39 4.5L 4I 60Hz 1800 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 6,7 ECP32
APG90-6-LPG 90 75 6.7LNA 4I 60Hz 1800 Naturally
Aspirated 300 Water Cooled Electronic 10,7 ECP32
APG100-6-LPG 100 100 6.7LTA 6I 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 12,4 ECP34
APG132-6-LPG 132 120 8.1L T 6I 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 15,4 ECP34
APG185-6-LPG 185 185 10LT 6I 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 22,8 ECP38
APG180-6-LPG 180 180 13L 6I 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 26,2 ECP34
APG240-6-LPG 240 215 14L
(14.6L) V8 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 25,4 ECO38
APG375-6-LPG 375 315 22L V12 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 39,2 ECO38
APG525-6-LPG 525 450 32L V12 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 56,7 ECO40
APG645-6-LPG 645 550 40L V12 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 77,2 ECO40
APG970-6-LPG 970 870 53L V16 60Hz 1800 Turbo
Charged 300 Water Cooled Electronic 106,7 ECO40
Natural Gas & LPG Gensets
Stand-by & Prime
25 - 1320 kVA